AGENDA

Lewistown Public Library

Board of Trustees Thursday, 3/26/2020
. 1:30 p.m.
Reglﬂar Meetlng Via Teleconference
1:30 Regular Board Meeting: Call to order/Roll Call

1:35

1:40

1:45

1:50

2:05

2:30

2:45

3:00

Revisions to the Agenda

Appoint recorder of minutes
Reading of the Mission Statement

Comments for the Good of the Library

Approval of March 16, 2020 emergency meeting minutes (Action)

Discussion with public

Discussion on Library Services during the COVID-19 pandemic (Action)
= Library closure to public to remain in effect until guidance from public health
officials indicate the risk from COVID-19 has significantly subsided

Review proposed press release

Discussion on Library Board Meetings for April and May (Action)

= Cancellation of board meetings or modify attendance to a digital platform

Adjournment (Action)




