AGENDA

Board of Trustees Regular Meeting





Thursday, 3/26/2020 1:30 p.m.

Via Teleconference

1:30	Regular Board Meeting:	Call to order/Roll Call Appoint recorder of minutes Reading of the Mission Statement
1:35	Revisions to the Agenda	
1:40	Comments for the Good of the Library	
1:45	Approval of March 16, 2020 emergency meeting minutes (Action)	
1:50	Discussion with public	
2:05	Discussion on Library Services during the COVID-19 pandemic (Action) Library closure to public to remain in effect until guidance from public health officials indicate the risk from COVID-19 has significantly subsided	
2:30	Review proposed press release	
2:45	Discussion on Library Board Meetings for April and May (Action) • Cancellation of board meetings or modify attendance to a digital platform	
3:00	Adiournment (Action)	